14 www.ronstan.com
SHEAVE
DIAM.
 MAX.
ROPE
MAX.
WIRE
PIN
DIAM. M.W.L. B.L. WEIGHT
SHEAVE
DIAM.
 MAX.
ROPE
MAX.
WIRE
PIN
DIAM. M.W.L. B.L. WEIGHT
PRODUCT No. DESCRIPTION mm mm mm mm kg kg g in. in. in. in. lb lb oz
 Ball Bearing
RF50100 Single block, universal head 50 12 - 5 500 1500 117 2 1/2 - 3/16 1100 3310 4.1
RF50101 Single block, loop head 50 12 - - 500 1500 97 2 1/2 - - 1100 3310 3.4
RF50110 Single block, becket, universal head 50 12 - 5 500 1500 133 2 1/2 - 3/16 1100 3310 4.7
RF50111 Single block, becket, loop head 50 12 - - 500 1500 113 2 1/2 - - 1100 3310 4.0
RF50200 Double block, universal head 50 12 - 6 800 2000 254 2 1/2 - 1/4 1760 4410 9.0
RF50210 Double block, becket, universal head 50 12 - 6 800 2000 270 2 1/2 - 1/4 1760 4410 9.5
RF50300 Triple block, universal head 50 12 - 6 1000 2400 367 2 1/2 - 1/4 2200 5290 12.9
RF50310 Triple block, becket, universal head 50 12 - 6 1000 2400 385 2 1/2 - 1/4 2200 5290 13.6
 High Load
RF50100HL Single block, universal head 50 12 5 5 800 1500 117 2 1/2 3/16 3/16 1760 3310 4.1
RF50110HL Single block, becket, universal head 50 12 5 5 800 1500 133 2 1/2 3/16 3/16 1760 3310 4.7
RF1057

MAX.
WIRE
PIN
DIAM. M.W.L. B.L. WEIGHT
SHEAVE
DIAM.
 MAX.
ROPE
MAX.
WIRE
PIN
DIAM. M.W.L. B.L. WEIGHT
PRODUCT No. DESCRIPTION mm mm mm mm kg kg g in. in. in. in. lb lb oz
 Ball Bearing
RC72534 Single block, 25mm (1”) T-track slide 50 12 - - 450 900 213 2 1/2 - - 990 1980 7.4
RF50140 Stand-up block, swivel head 50 12 - - 500 1000 117 2 1/2 - - 1100 2200 4.1
RF50171 Upright lead block 50 12 - - 500 1500 116 2 1/2 - - 1100 3310 4.1
RF54000 Sheave, alloy, Torlon® balls 50 8 - - 450 - 31 2 5/16 - - 990 - 1.1
RF54108 Single block, clevis pin head, alloy sheave, Torlon® balls 50 8 - 8 450 1350 117 2 5/16 - 5/16 990 2980 4.1
RF54118 Single block, becket, clevis pin head, alloy sheave,
Torlon® balls 50 8 - 8 675 1350 138 2 5/16 - 5/16 1490 2980 4.9
 High Load
RF50000HL Sheave, HL Nylatron® 50 12 5 - - - 27 2 1/2 3/16 - - - 1.0
RF50171HL Upright lead block 50 12 5 - 800 1500 115 2 1/2 3/16 - 1760 3310 4.1
Accessories
RF2450 Stand-up base, 51 x 75mm (2” x 2 31/32”) base - - - 5 500 1000 86 - - - 3/16 1100 2200 3.0
RC72534

16 www.ronstan.com
SHEAVE
DIAM.
 MAX.
ROPE
PIN
DIAM. M.W.L. B.L. WEIGHT
SHEAVE
DIAM.
 MAX.
ROPE
PIN
DIAM. M.W.L. B.L. WEIGHT
PRODUCT No. DESCRIPTION mm mm mm kg kg g in. in. in. lb lb oz
 Ball Bearing
RF50500 Fiddle block, universal head 54 + 34 10 5 500 1500 166 2 1/8 + 1 5/16 3/8 3/16 1100 3310 5.9
RF50510 Fiddle block, becket, universal head 54 + 34 10 5 500 1500 175 2 1/8 + 1 5/16 3/8 3/16 1100 3310 6.2
RF50520 Fiddle block, adjustable cleat, universal head 54 + 34 10 5 500 1500 309 2 1/8 + 1 5/16 3/8 3/16 1100 3310 10.9
RF50530 Fiddle block, becket, adjustable cleat, universal head 54 + 34 10 5 500 1500 334 2 1/8 + 1 5/16 3/8 3/16 1100 3310 11.8
Accessories
RF6170 Snap shackle head adapter - - 5 500 1000 49 - - 3/16 1100 2200 1.7
RF6171 Trunnion snap shackle head adapter - - 5 500 1000 62 - - 3/16 1100 2200 2.2
RF50530